
How to Make Your Digital
Storefront Shine
Tuesday, May 11 

 

Maintaining and Growing your 
eCommerce Channel

Tuesday, May 18
 

Going Global with eCommerce
Tuesday, June 8

 

Building an Explosive Amazon
Program for Manufacturers

Tuesday, June 15
 

Manufacturers Going Global
with Alibaba.com

Tuesday, June 22
 

Join Temple SBDC's ten-part series for manufacturers to learn how to
grow your business online and across the globe!

All sessions are from noon to 1pm with open office hours immediately
following to ask the experts specific questions about your business.

Register for any or all of the modules.
Everything is offered at NO COST to you!

eCommerce 101 for 
US Manufacturers

Tuesday, April 6
 

Digital Marketing 101 for US
Manufacturers
Thursday, April 8

 

Closing Your First Online Sale 
Tuesday, April 13

 

Digital Marketing Deep Dive 
for US Manufacturers

Tuesday, April 20
 

Optimizing Your Product
Listings

Tuesday, May 4

Manufacturing Business Series!

REGISTER NOW!

Contact:
sbdc@temple.edu
215-204-7282
www.temple.edu/sbdc

https://pasbdc.ecenterdirect.com/events/27845
https://pasbdc.ecenterdirect.com/events/27846
https://pasbdc.ecenterdirect.com/events/27848
https://pasbdc.ecenterdirect.com/events/27849
https://pasbdc.ecenterdirect.com/events/27850
https://pasbdc.ecenterdirect.com/events/27851
https://pasbdc.ecenterdirect.com/events/27853
https://pasbdc.ecenterdirect.com/events/27854
https://pasbdc.ecenterdirect.com/events/27855
https://pasbdc.ecenterdirect.com/events/27856
https://pasbdc.ecenterdirect.com/events?centerid=8

